Spezifikationen

BAULMANN

63.311.30-3913

Oberflache:
Lampenfassung:
Breite:

Hoéhe:
Ausladung:
Gewicht:
Schalter:
Netzspannung:
Schutzklasse:
Sicherheitsnorm:

EEK-Leuchtmittel:

Nickel blank 30
fur 1 x E27 /230 V
220 mm

250 mm

290 mm

1,05 kg

mit Wippschalter
230V

I

CE

A++-E

Wandleuchte Nickel blank

fir 1 x E27, mit Schalter

Schirm: Chintz naturweif8 135

Durchm. ca. 160/220 mm, Héhe ca. 170 mm


http://www.tcpdf.org

